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Pl tno Name Time

M12  (9) 1,9 km  85 m 8 C
1(50) 2(51) 3(52) 4(53) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(184) Finish

1 Vojin Kapun 21:23 1:54 3:59 5:31 13:13 14:19 17:12 19:44 20:58 21:23
Stražilovo STR 1:54 2:05 1:32 7:42 1:06 2:53 2:32 1:14 0:25

2 Tadija Radenković 27:49 2:43 4:37 6:37 15:24 18:15 22:40 25:43 27:19 27:49
Pobeda POB 2:43 1:54 2:00 8:47 2:51 4:25 3:03 1:36 0:30

3 Sava Jovanović 30:04 3:03 6:10 8:41 17:27 20:29 24:46 27:45 29:28 30:04
Čelik ČLK 3:03 3:07 2:31 8:46 3:02 4:17 2:59 1:43 0:36

4 Jakov Radenković 31:05 2:15 10:14 12:21 18:59 20:49 25:10 28:04 30:32 31:05
Pobeda POB 2:15 7:59 2:07 6:38 1:50 4:21 2:54 2:28 0:33

5 Petar Živanović 42:21 11:35 13:37 15:44 22:07 26:20 36:38 39:40 41:48 42:21
Jasenica JAS 11:35 2:02 2:07 6:23 4:13 10:18 3:02 2:08 0:33

6 Vukman Tokalić 43:58 13:37 15:47 17:51 24:25 28:31 39:00 41:38 43:26 43:58
Pobeda POB 13:37 2:10 2:04 6:34 4:06 10:29 2:38 1:48 0:32

7 Filip Nikolić 56:27 7:28 9:43 11:49 28:39 38:51 44:41 49:36 53:16 56:27
Čelik ČLK 7:28 2:15 2:06 16:50 10:12 5:50 4:55 3:40 3:11

8 Mitar Nikolić 98:58 18:06 54:23 57:18 67:34 73:03 77:16 82:34 98:32 98:58
Pobeda POB 18:06 36:17 2:55 10:16 5:29 4:13 5:18 15:58 0:26

Boris Burić dns
Pobeda POB

M14  (5) 2,0 km  90 m 9 C
1(57) 2(58) 3(59) 4(60) 5(61) 6(55) 7(56) 8(62) 9(184) Finish

1 Andrija Radenković 26:56 2:19 6:31 13:15 15:51 20:29 21:33 23:27 25:34 26:28 26:56
Pobeda POB 2:19 4:12 6:44 2:36 4:38 1:04 1:54 2:07 0:54 0:28

2 Aleksa Kostić 29:48 5:39 11:04 16:38 19:01 22:50 23:38 25:41 28:40 29:29 29:48
Pobeda POB 5:39 5:25 5:34 2:23 3:49 0:48 2:03 2:59 0:49 0:19

3 Stefan Čančarević 40:58 3:05 14:19 21:08 28:38 34:52 35:41 37:18 39:39 40:32 40:58
Stražilovo STR 3:05 11:14 6:49 7:30 6:14 0:49 1:37 2:21 0:53 0:26

4 Teodor Radujko 42:29 2:15 11:10 19:35 25:06 31:41 33:53 36:59 40:13 42:04 42:29
Jasenica JAS 2:15 8:55 8:25 5:31 6:35 2:12 3:06 3:14 1:51 0:25

5 Đurađ Nikolić 58:54 11:07 21:47 31:02 40:55 47:34 48:47 52:37 56:55 58:29 58:54
Pobeda POB 11:07 10:40 9:15 9:53 6:39 1:13 3:50 4:18 1:34 0:25

M16  (5) 3,0 km  130 m 13 C
1(71) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(67) 6(35) 7(59) 8(79) 9(69) 10(46) 11(70) 12(49) 13(184) Finish

1 Uroš Stevanović 58:27 2:12 6:27 11:58 15:58 19:31 23:27 30:56 34:34 35:56 41:00 52:02 57:33 58:07 58:27
Pobeda POB 2:12 4:15 5:31 4:00 3:33 3:56 7:29 3:38 1:22 5:04 11:02 5:31 0:34 0:20

12:52 44:41
*73 *76

2 Luka Selić 62:26 2:34 4:30 12:22 15:32 24:47 31:11 34:59 38:48 40:16 45:18 57:00 61:31 62:06 62:26
Stražilovo STR 2:34 1:56 7:52 3:10 9:15 6:24 3:48 3:49 1:28 5:02 11:42 4:31 0:35 0:20

3 Lazar Racić 82:29 2:35 4:45 11:01 16:24 40:02 48:57 51:33 54:43 58:01 66:16 73:12 81:12 82:07 82:29
DIF DIF 2:35 2:10 6:16 5:23 23:38 8:55 2:36 3:10 3:18 8:15 6:56 8:00 0:55 0:22

4 Đorđe Stefanović 86:30 11:23 15:50 26:08 30:11 36:52 50:37 55:39 58:44 62:05 70:21 77:31 85:14 86:10 86:30
Individualac IND 11:23 4:27 10:18 4:03 6:41 13:45 5:02 3:05 3:21 8:16 7:10 7:43 0:56 0:20

Uroš Mišić dnf 2:26 32:09 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 46:13 ----- ----- 56:17 59:02 59:35
Stražilovo STR 2:26 29:43 14:04 10:04 2:45 0:33
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Pl tno Name Time

M18  (6) 4,1 km  165 m 18 C
1(72) 2(63) 3(73) 4(33) 5(38) 6(74) 7(36) 8(78) 9(35) 10(69) 11(41) 12(46) 13(77) 14(76)

15(70) 16(62) 17(49) 18(184) Finish

1 Luka Vranešević 74:23 2:55 6:15 10:29 12:59 21:55 24:25 27:43 30:08 32:46 40:16 46:07 49:36 54:46 62:46
Pobeda POB 2:55 3:20 4:14 2:30 8:56 2:30 3:18 2:25 2:38 7:30 5:51 3:29 5:10 8:00

66:51 71:40 73:04 74:04 74:23
4:05 4:49 1:24 1:00 0:19

2 Aleksandar Marić 94:31 3:34 6:25 13:29 17:07 23:21 29:40 41:57 47:19 54:43 62:19 65:07 68:10 78:54 86:25
Stražilovo STR 3:34 2:51 7:04 3:38 6:14 6:19 12:17 5:22 7:24 7:36 2:48 3:03 10:44 7:31

88:29 91:26 93:10 94:12 94:31
2:04 2:57 1:44 1:02 0:19

3 Danilo Nišević 129:11 8:24 13:12 19:17 22:21 44:43 48:16 62:46 67:05 72:55 85:22 87:24 96:29 98:43 116:27
Kopaonik KOP 8:24 4:48 6:05 3:04 22:22 3:33 14:30 4:19 5:50 12:27 2:02 9:05 2:14 17:44

117:37 124:49 127:32 128:46 129:11
1:10 7:12 2:43 1:14 0:25

Rađen Stefan mp 5:10 17:19 23:44 26:37 48:48 52:31 67:42 71:24 78:27 89:13 91:51 100:59 103:01 121:04
Kopaonik KOP 5:10 12:09 6:25 2:53 22:11 3:43 15:11 3:42 7:03 10:46 2:38 9:08 2:02 18:03

125:55 ----- ----- ----- 137:59
4:51 12:04

Krsman Zekić dnf 6:31 10:16 14:32 17:21 30:55 38:26 51:52 56:50 71:56 85:17 99:00 102:35 118:35 -----
DIF DIF 6:31 3:45 4:16 2:49 13:34 7:31 13:26 4:58 15:06 13:21 13:43 3:35 16:00

----- ----- ----- ----- 159:08
40:33

Željko Ranković dns
Kopaonik KOP

M21  (26) 4,8 km  190 m 20 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)

15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(184) Finish

1 Konstantin Serebria 40:31 2:42 5:32 6:51 8:17 10:24 12:11 14:12 16:32 20:57 23:52 25:28 28:06 29:03 31:05
Avala AVA 2:42 2:50 1:19 1:26 2:07 1:47 2:01 2:20 4:25 2:55 1:36 2:38 0:57 2:02

31:44 34:19 36:09 38:16 39:39 40:12 40:31
0:39 2:35 1:50 2:07 1:23 0:33 0:19

2 Janko Živkov 50:08 2:08 5:42 7:33 12:55 15:27 17:08 20:38 23:03 28:20 31:40 33:03 36:02 37:26 39:37
Stražilovo STR 2:08 3:34 1:51 5:22 2:32 1:41 3:30 2:25 5:17 3:20 1:23 2:59 1:24 2:11

40:23 43:13 46:29 48:06 49:15 49:50 50:08
0:46 2:50 3:16 1:37 1:09 0:35 0:18

3 Slobodan Ivković 52:12 2:22 7:03 8:40 12:23 14:54 17:04 19:49 22:56 28:41 32:17 34:21 38:04 39:27 41:47
Pobeda POB 2:22 4:41 1:37 3:43 2:31 2:10 2:45 3:07 5:45 3:36 2:04 3:43 1:23 2:20

42:30 45:09 47:51 49:55 51:10 51:53 52:12
0:43 2:39 2:42 2:04 1:15 0:43 0:19

4 Dušan Marković 53:19 2:07 5:12 6:47 8:34 11:11 13:03 16:58 19:55 25:02 31:39 33:11 36:08 37:41 41:49
Pobeda POB 2:07 3:05 1:35 1:47 2:37 1:52 3:55 2:57 5:07 6:37 1:32 2:57 1:33 4:08

42:50 45:55 47:41 51:02 52:23 52:58 53:19
1:01 3:05 1:46 3:21 1:21 0:35 0:21

5 Ivan Vujanović 54:13 4:03 8:38 10:29 13:55 16:40 19:02 21:55 25:01 30:32 34:15 36:16 39:56 41:32 43:44
Košutnjak KOŠ 4:03 4:35 1:51 3:26 2:45 2:22 2:53 3:06 5:31 3:43 2:01 3:40 1:36 2:12

44:32 47:27 50:05 52:04 53:19 53:53 54:13
0:48 2:55 2:38 1:59 1:15 0:34 0:20

6 Aleksa Banković 56:20 2:24 6:18 8:07 10:04 13:21 15:28 19:22 23:19 28:32 32:16 34:00 37:43 39:49 42:23
Avala AVA 2:24 3:54 1:49 1:57 3:17 2:07 3:54 3:57 5:13 3:44 1:44 3:43 2:06 2:34

44:05 48:56 50:45 53:10 55:19 56:01 56:20
1:42 4:51 1:49 2:25 2:09 0:42 0:19
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Pl tno Name Time

M21  (26) 4,8 km  190 m 20 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)
15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(184) Finish

7 Sava Lazić 58:55 2:26 6:19 8:27 10:46 13:42 16:02 19:03 21:51 29:42 33:50 35:51 39:41 41:13 44:28
Avala AVA 2:26 3:53 2:08 2:19 2:56 2:20 3:01 2:48 7:51 4:08 2:01 3:50 1:32 3:15

45:34 51:40 53:56 56:15 57:49 58:34 58:55
1:06 6:06 2:16 2:19 1:34 0:45 0:21

8 Marko Grujić 66:07 2:50 7:06 9:38 12:44 16:17 18:30 22:35 25:29 32:01 37:20 39:45 44:07 46:32 52:04
Pobeda POB 2:50 4:16 2:32 3:06 3:33 2:13 4:05 2:54 6:32 5:19 2:25 4:22 2:25 5:32

53:26 56:29 58:59 62:28 64:37 65:37 66:07
1:22 3:03 2:30 3:29 2:09 1:00 0:30

9 David Petrović 66:34 2:40 7:32 9:21 13:11 16:09 18:30 21:31 27:51 34:07 39:02 44:20 48:21 50:26 54:37
Stražilovo STR 2:40 4:52 1:49 3:50 2:58 2:21 3:01 6:20 6:16 4:55 5:18 4:01 2:05 4:11

55:32 58:20 61:21 63:40 65:33 66:16 66:34
0:55 2:48 3:01 2:19 1:53 0:43 0:18

10 Dragan Dokmanovi 66:57 2:18 6:06 8:01 10:11 13:27 22:26 25:26 28:52 37:25 41:56 43:46 47:39 49:08 52:32
Avala AVA 2:18 3:48 1:55 2:10 3:16 8:59 3:00 3:26 8:33 4:31 1:50 3:53 1:29 3:24

53:31 59:47 62:01 64:21 65:47 66:36 66:57
0:59 6:16 2:14 2:20 1:26 0:49 0:21

11 Čedomir Paunović 70:57 2:33 7:06 9:22 11:26 15:25 17:35 21:23 24:24 35:09 41:28 43:32 48:38 50:10 53:43
Pobeda POB 2:33 4:33 2:16 2:04 3:59 2:10 3:48 3:01 10:45 6:19 2:04 5:06 1:32 3:33

55:05 62:40 65:18 67:50 69:54 70:36 70:57
1:22 7:35 2:38 2:32 2:04 0:42 0:21

12 Dmitrii Belov 74:19 2:39 6:54 9:09 13:00 21:22 24:15 27:20 31:54 37:49 43:37 46:26 50:40 52:21 59:30
Avala AVA 2:39 4:15 2:15 3:51 8:22 2:53 3:05 4:34 5:55 5:48 2:49 4:14 1:41 7:09

61:30 66:34 69:05 71:24 73:17 74:01 74:19
2:00 5:04 2:31 2:19 1:53 0:44 0:18

13 Siniša Savić 77:11 2:43 7:46 9:27 11:16 21:23 24:06 28:05 30:33 41:12 47:19 49:13 52:58 55:22 58:46
Avala AVA 2:43 5:03 1:41 1:49 10:07 2:43 3:59 2:28 10:39 6:07 1:54 3:45 2:24 3:24

63:11 69:21 71:22 74:25 76:05 76:47 77:11
4:25 6:10 2:01 3:03 1:40 0:42 0:24

14 Marko Stevanović 81:07 3:18 10:56 13:50 16:53 19:58 32:52 36:34 40:14 49:50 54:28 57:41 62:22 64:12 67:21
Soko 2015 SOK 3:18 7:38 2:54 3:03 3:05 12:54 3:42 3:40 9:36 4:38 3:13 4:41 1:50 3:09

69:03 72:45 76:36 78:25 80:00 80:43 81:07
1:42 3:42 3:51 1:49 1:35 0:43 0:24

15 Dušan Krnjaić 88:43 2:38 8:28 11:27 17:22 22:13 25:18 28:53 35:01 45:39 52:56 55:55 61:40 63:50 68:27
Stražilovo STR 2:38 5:50 2:59 5:55 4:51 3:05 3:35 6:08 10:38 7:17 2:59 5:45 2:10 4:37

70:51 76:11 80:16 85:13 87:21 88:16 88:43
2:24 5:20 4:05 4:57 2:08 0:55 0:27

16 Milan Najdanović 93:10 2:40 6:33 13:06 22:44 28:39 31:11 36:20 41:04 49:29 54:49 57:21 62:00 66:21 70:40
Avala AVA 2:40 3:53 6:33 9:38 5:55 2:32 5:09 4:44 8:25 5:20 2:32 4:39 4:21 4:19

72:22 80:12 83:05 88:48 91:57 92:45 93:10
1:42 7:50 2:53 5:43 3:09 0:48 0:25

17 Sava Janković 145:54 3:59 12:22 15:34 20:02 25:10 30:00 36:16 41:58 67:55 76:17 82:35 89:17 91:57 98:04
Pobeda POB 3:59 8:23 3:12 4:28 5:08 4:50 6:16 5:42 25:57 8:22 6:18 6:42 2:40 6:07

101:11 112:05 136:43 141:28 144:19 145:24 145:54
3:07 10:54 24:38 4:45 2:51 1:05 0:30

Saša Nikolić mp 4:25 8:31 10:13 ----- 15:21 17:41 21:05 23:52 29:51 33:39 35:47 41:02 43:07 46:14
Čelik ČLK 4:25 4:06 1:42 5:08 2:20 3:24 2:47 5:59 3:48 2:08 5:15 2:05 3:07

47:37 50:56 54:30 56:44 58:22 59:12 59:32
1:23 3:19 3:34 2:14 1:38 0:50 0:20
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Pl tno Name Time

M21  (26) 4,8 km  190 m 20 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)
15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(184) Finish

David Husag mp 2:25 5:40 7:47 10:31 17:26 23:38 27:54 30:47 36:24 40:08 42:10 45:45 47:23 49:50
Stražilovo STR 2:25 3:15 2:07 2:44 6:55 6:12 4:16 2:53 5:37 3:44 2:02 3:35 1:38 2:27

50:33 ----- ----- 61:11 63:11 63:58 64:25
0:43 10:38 2:00 0:47 0:27

Jovan Mirković mp 7:12 14:19 17:52 26:57 34:49 39:17 44:35 50:16 69:40 78:46 82:26 91:06 95:40 105:20
Čelik ČLK 7:12 7:07 3:33 9:05 7:52 4:28 5:18 5:41 19:24 9:06 3:40 8:40 4:34 9:40

116:43 135:03 ----- 156:11 159:54 161:28 162:03
11:23 18:20 21:08 3:43 1:34 0:35

Marko Radovanović dnf 2:30 6:40 8:48 11:11 16:08 21:55 30:13 44:18 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Paraćin PĆN 2:30 4:10 2:08 2:23 4:57 5:47 8:18 14:05

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 59:06 59:42
14:48 0:36

Đorđe Lehpamer dnf 5:43 14:43 25:57 31:58 38:56 43:31 49:31 67:12 92:53 121:53 128:32 137:41 169:32 178:34
Maslačak MAS 5:43 9:00 11:14 6:01 6:58 4:35 6:00 17:41 25:41 29:00 6:39 9:09 31:51 9:02

187:03 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
8:29

Ivan Perišić dnf 9:02 25:26 39:01 50:27 69:05 78:26 90:59 98:47 138:53 149:56 ----- ----- ----- -----
Čelik ČLK 9:02 16:24 13:35 11:26 18:38 9:21 12:33 7:48 40:06 11:03

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

Nemanja Aleksić dnf 7:24 24:02 36:44 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Magic Map MGM 7:24 16:38 12:42

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

Bojan Munjas dns
Maslačak MAS
Radovan Parović dns
Čelik ČLK

M35  (17) 4,1 km  165 m 18 C
1(72) 2(63) 3(73) 4(33) 5(38) 6(74) 7(36) 8(78) 9(35) 10(69) 11(41) 12(46) 13(77) 14(76)

15(70) 16(62) 17(49) 18(184) Finish

1 Andrei Golovin 46:31 2:37 7:34 11:05 13:30 17:32 19:38 21:59 22:56 25:03 29:23 30:45 32:37 37:12 41:29
Individualac IND 2:37 4:57 3:31 2:25 4:02 2:06 2:21 0:57 2:07 4:20 1:22 1:52 4:35 4:17

42:27 44:13 45:21 46:09 46:31
0:58 1:46 1:08 0:48 0:22

2 Slobodan Radovan 50:30 3:19 5:19 9:34 11:46 16:37 19:34 22:44 24:05 26:35 31:41 33:40 35:57 38:46 43:11
Magic Map MGM 3:19 2:00 4:15 2:12 4:51 2:57 3:10 1:21 2:30 5:06 1:59 2:17 2:49 4:25

44:20 47:37 49:14 50:03 50:30
1:09 3:17 1:37 0:49 0:27

3 Nikolaj Lopatin 51:43 2:18 4:08 7:45 9:34 14:20 16:43 19:32 20:32 24:55 28:55 30:21 32:47 39:54 45:36
Stražilovo STR 2:18 1:50 3:37 1:49 4:46 2:23 2:49 1:00 4:23 4:00 1:26 2:26 7:07 5:42

46:55 49:31 50:32 51:17 51:43
1:19 2:36 1:01 0:45 0:26

4 Vladan Vujaklija 63:08 4:30 9:11 13:17 15:44 25:50 28:47 32:33 33:52 36:05 41:18 42:53 45:20 47:38 54:58
Pobeda POB 4:30 4:41 4:06 2:27 10:06 2:57 3:46 1:19 2:13 5:13 1:35 2:27 2:18 7:20

56:04 60:51 62:07 62:48 63:08
1:06 4:47 1:16 0:41 0:20
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Pl tno Name Time

M35  (17) 4,1 km  165 m 18 C (cont.)

1(72) 2(63) 3(73) 4(33) 5(38) 6(74) 7(36) 8(78) 9(35) 10(69) 11(41) 12(46) 13(77) 14(76)
15(70) 16(62) 17(49) 18(184) Finish

5 Vladimir Matuski 65:55 2:44 4:51 8:49 10:37 23:08 25:31 30:02 36:59 39:00 45:02 47:09 49:33 52:29 59:19
Novi Sad NSD 2:44 2:07 3:58 1:48 12:31 2:23 4:31 6:57 2:01 6:02 2:07 2:24 2:56 6:50

60:43 63:10 64:47 65:31 65:55
1:24 2:27 1:37 0:44 0:24

6 Petar Bojović 67:14 2:33 5:09 10:52 13:16 24:27 27:21 31:07 33:49 39:31 45:15 46:56 50:18 52:02 58:42
Kopaonik KOP 2:33 2:36 5:43 2:24 11:11 2:54 3:46 2:42 5:42 5:44 1:41 3:22 1:44 6:40

59:51 64:48 66:01 66:50 67:14
1:09 4:57 1:13 0:49 0:24

7 Danijel Mitrović 73:11 2:56 8:31 12:30 14:28 21:05 24:18 38:11 39:53 45:54 51:13 52:48 55:13 57:45 64:57
Čelik ČLK 2:56 5:35 3:59 1:58 6:37 3:13 13:53 1:42 6:01 5:19 1:35 2:25 2:32 7:12

65:59 70:57 72:09 72:51 73:11
1:02 4:58 1:12 0:42 0:20

8 Dušan Jovanović 74:43 4:00 7:13 11:40 17:49 22:54 25:50 29:51 31:38 35:56 50:23 52:42 56:13 59:00 65:48
Čelik ČLK 4:00 3:13 4:27 6:09 5:05 2:56 4:01 1:47 4:18 14:27 2:19 3:31 2:47 6:48

67:24 70:34 73:19 74:15 74:43
1:36 3:10 2:45 0:56 0:28

9 Igor Sazonov 80:56 2:31 5:30 9:34 11:53 16:25 19:44 22:42 34:44 43:26 55:15 57:13 63:00 65:44 73:50
Avala AVA 2:31 2:59 4:04 2:19 4:32 3:19 2:58 12:02 8:42 11:49 1:58 5:47 2:44 8:06

74:57 78:07 79:41 80:28 80:56
1:07 3:10 1:34 0:47 0:28

10 Bojan Komarčević 84:53 2:29 4:26 10:24 12:43 30:53 35:36 40:44 43:01 46:24 52:20 55:38 59:58 67:08 76:09
Pobeda POB 2:29 1:57 5:58 2:19 18:10 4:43 5:08 2:17 3:23 5:56 3:18 4:20 7:10 9:01

77:44 82:05 83:20 84:21 84:53
1:35 4:21 1:15 1:01 0:32

11 Vukan Burić 87:38 5:12 8:02 15:48 21:12 28:37 33:12 39:35 40:56 48:00 55:39 57:59 61:27 72:03 79:33
Pobeda POB 5:12 2:50 7:46 5:24 7:25 4:35 6:23 1:21 7:04 7:39 2:20 3:28 10:36 7:30

81:40 84:16 86:16 87:14 87:38
2:07 2:36 2:00 0:58 0:24

12 Darko Nikolic 90:09 3:32 6:32 13:47 17:04 24:28 29:09 33:10 36:48 40:50 47:09 49:35 63:12 70:27 79:46
Pobeda POB 3:32 3:00 7:15 3:17 7:24 4:41 4:01 3:38 4:02 6:19 2:26 13:37 7:15 9:19

81:29 86:54 88:36 89:45 90:09 57:23
1:43 5:25 1:42 1:09 0:24 *47

13 Dragan Žarković 103:00 4:52 8:30 13:16 17:43 30:10 33:42 43:40 46:08 50:25 56:59 59:57 71:38 82:13 89:52
Pobeda POB 4:52 3:38 4:46 4:27 12:27 3:32 9:58 2:28 4:17 6:34 2:58 11:41 10:35 7:39

91:31 99:48 101:49 102:33 103:00 66:58
1:39 8:17 2:01 0:44 0:27 *47

14 Saša Pavić 132:24 3:02 5:18 9:49 12:23 55:42 59:23 63:27 64:48 68:07 75:41 79:51 83:40 100:01 122:13
Čelik ČLK 3:02 2:16 4:31 2:34 43:19 3:41 4:04 1:21 3:19 7:34 4:10 3:49 16:21 22:12

123:38 129:27 130:55 131:56 132:24
1:25 5:49 1:28 1:01 0:28

Aleksandar Živojino mp 4:10 6:33 10:55 13:02 17:49 21:21 ----- 23:36 26:17 31:28 33:48 36:38 49:33 59:52
Čelik ČLK 4:10 2:23 4:22 2:07 4:47 3:32 2:15 2:41 5:11 2:20 2:50 12:55 10:19

61:01 63:38 68:45 69:29 69:53 46:11
1:09 2:37 5:07 0:44 0:24 *45

Miloš Radenković dnf 6:04 9:39 16:53 21:12 43:39 47:20 62:33 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Pobeda POB 6:04 3:35 7:14 4:19 22:27 3:41 15:13

----- ----- ----- ----- 82:20
19:47



PS Srednja distanca 2025 sub 17.5.2025. 20:16
Split time results Page 6 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M35  (17) 4,1 km  165 m 18 C (cont.)

1(72) 2(63) 3(73) 4(33) 5(38) 6(74) 7(36) 8(78) 9(35) 10(69) 11(41) 12(46) 13(77) 14(76)
15(70) 16(62) 17(49) 18(184) Finish

Milan Mijailović dnf 4:28 8:11 18:01 21:55 28:45 50:18 66:29 70:02 77:32 87:43 90:12 99:51 115:40 -----
Čelik ČLK 4:28 3:43 9:50 3:54 6:50 21:33 16:11 3:33 7:30 10:11 2:29 9:39 15:49

----- ----- ----- -----

M45  (12) 3,5 km  120 m 17 C
1(71) 2(32) 3(65) 4(67) 5(35) 6(36) 7(34) 8(75) 9(39) 10(60) 11(46) 12(44) 13(76) 14(55)

15(48) 16(49) 17(184) Finish

1 Dejan Avramović 43:48 2:15 6:04 7:11 10:16 13:16 15:40 18:06 19:55 25:28 27:59 30:26 35:34 37:10 39:10
Košutnjak KOŠ 2:15 3:49 1:07 3:05 3:00 2:24 2:26 1:49 5:33 2:31 2:27 5:08 1:36 2:00

40:47 42:35 43:22 43:48
1:37 1:48 0:47 0:26

2 Vladimir Tokalić 49:56 2:18 6:32 7:46 13:31 16:24 18:59 22:49 25:42 31:45 34:19 36:47 41:37 43:33 45:21
Pobeda POB 2:18 4:14 1:14 5:45 2:53 2:35 3:50 2:53 6:03 2:34 2:28 4:50 1:56 1:48

47:04 48:49 49:30 49:56
1:43 1:45 0:41 0:26

3 Dejan Palamarević 54:10 2:47 8:06 9:57 12:49 20:09 23:28 27:14 29:58 35:33 38:05 40:43 45:29 47:20 49:17
DIF DIF 2:47 5:19 1:51 2:52 7:20 3:19 3:46 2:44 5:35 2:32 2:38 4:46 1:51 1:57

50:56 52:45 53:39 54:10
1:39 1:49 0:54 0:31

4 Slobodan Veljović 69:39 3:19 9:31 11:38 14:12 18:07 21:26 24:22 26:54 39:17 50:14 52:20 57:25 59:50 62:42
Magic Map MGM 3:19 6:12 2:07 2:34 3:55 3:19 2:56 2:32 12:23 10:57 2:06 5:05 2:25 2:52

64:46 67:36 69:06 69:39
2:04 2:50 1:30 0:33

5 Stanko Perić 71:23 8:41 12:59 14:10 16:39 21:55 31:04 40:04 42:43 49:00 53:19 56:01 60:49 62:48 65:20
Novi Sad NSD 8:41 4:18 1:11 2:29 5:16 9:09 9:00 2:39 6:17 4:19 2:42 4:48 1:59 2:32

67:10 69:52 70:59 71:23
1:50 2:42 1:07 0:24

6 Dušan Jakovljević 77:42 2:55 9:03 10:15 15:40 19:04 26:13 29:04 31:57 42:15 51:14 53:32 64:52 67:58 70:43
Maslačak MAS 2:55 6:08 1:12 5:25 3:24 7:09 2:51 2:53 10:18 8:59 2:18 11:20 3:06 2:45

73:05 75:24 77:20 77:42
2:22 2:19 1:56 0:22

7 Davor Mišić 81:25 2:46 9:00 10:33 13:27 20:36 27:34 31:31 35:50 43:37 47:39 55:01 64:20 71:02 74:29
Stražilovo STR 2:46 6:14 1:33 2:54 7:09 6:58 3:57 4:19 7:47 4:02 7:22 9:19 6:42 3:27

76:58 80:21 81:01 81:25
2:29 3:23 0:40 0:24

8 Nenad Marković 99:38 3:16 8:25 10:04 13:38 24:47 29:56 35:38 40:12 63:33 67:09 72:41 85:04 87:48 91:27
Paraćin PĆN 3:16 5:09 1:39 3:34 11:09 5:09 5:42 4:34 23:21 3:36 5:32 12:23 2:44 3:39

94:15 97:51 99:07 99:38
2:48 3:36 1:16 0:31

Vasili Pontaplev dnf 3:11 8:50 10:31 14:13 18:23 22:14 25:29 43:02 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Avala AVA 3:11 5:39 1:41 3:42 4:10 3:51 3:15 17:33

----- ----- 64:32 65:05
21:30 0:33

Aleksandar Živanovi dnf 3:35 12:41 14:13 27:02 33:24 41:48 52:18 64:55 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Jasenica JAS 3:35 9:06 1:32 12:49 6:22 8:24 10:30 12:37

----- ----- ----- 123:08
58:13
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Pl tno Name Time

M45  (12) 3,5 km  120 m 17 C (cont.)

1(71) 2(32) 3(65) 4(67) 5(35) 6(36) 7(34) 8(75) 9(39) 10(60) 11(46) 12(44) 13(76) 14(55)
15(48) 16(49) 17(184) Finish

Boris Starović dnf 4:57 15:28 17:21 20:41 25:52 35:12 44:36 81:53 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Novi Sad NSD 4:57 10:31 1:53 3:20 5:11 9:20 9:24 37:17

----- ----- ----- 128:18
46:25

Denis Nesterov dns
Stražilovo STR

M55  (15) 3,1 km  115 m 15 C
1(31) 2(52) 3(73) 4(65) 5(37) 6(34) 7(74) 8(59) 9(40) 10(46) 11(77) 12(47) 13(42) 14(62)

15(184) Finish

1 Dragan Krstić 50:29 3:33 7:28 10:51 12:21 15:49 19:19 21:33 27:36 31:14 35:28 37:53 44:14 46:03 49:07
Paraćin PĆN 3:33 3:55 3:23 1:30 3:28 3:30 2:14 6:03 3:38 4:14 2:25 6:21 1:49 3:04

50:05 50:29
0:58 0:24

2 Života Tasić 52:58 3:13 6:09 9:05 10:15 14:06 21:07 22:41 26:53 29:46 33:40 35:54 43:13 47:22 51:00
DIF DIF 3:13 2:56 2:56 1:10 3:51 7:01 1:34 4:12 2:53 3:54 2:14 7:19 4:09 3:38

52:27 52:58
1:27 0:31

3 Dejan Čvorović 54:09 3:33 8:24 11:43 13:19 18:00 20:32 22:21 28:30 32:13 35:59 38:10 48:05 49:55 52:54
Pobeda POB 3:33 4:51 3:19 1:36 4:41 2:32 1:49 6:09 3:43 3:46 2:11 9:55 1:50 2:59

53:45 54:09
0:51 0:24

4 Radovan Marković 57:14 3:33 6:53 10:33 12:05 15:20 22:25 24:04 28:18 31:09 35:07 43:00 49:33 51:51 55:49
